
Sunday 11 February, 2007

North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

Yorkshire & Humberside Regional Final

Humberside sky

North Yorkshire green

South Yorkshire orange

West Yorkshire red



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 662 532 60 70

2 Humberside 611 491 70 50

3 North Yorkshire 555 495 0 60

4 South Yorkshire 514 474 0 40



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 51 Tom Atkin Humberside 147 48 50 49
2= 53 John Clark Humberside 138 50 43 45
2= 63 Joseph Larkins South Yorkshire 138 46 48 44
2= 70 Jason Taylor West Yorkshire 138 42 46 50
5 64 Aiden Law South Yorkshire 136 37 50 49
6 74 Daniel Lyness West Yorkshire 134 45 43 46
7 72 Dyon Whiteley West Yorkshire 132 44 43 45
8 58 Scott Reddick North Yorkshire 131 48 43 40
9 60 Jack Thomson North Yorkshire 129 45 36 48

10 71 Joshua Armitage West Yorkshire 128 50 40 38
11 73 Thomas Scott West Yorkshire 125 40 47 38
12 56 Callum Postoyaiko North Yorkshire 123 34 47 42
13 75 James Swinton West Yorkshire 122 40 40 42
14 59 Alex Millegon North Yorkshire 112 42 38 32
15 57 Jordon Ineson North Yorkshire 111 37 38 36
16 65 Aaron Ashmore South Yorkshire 110 38 32 40
17 52 Kelvin Arnott Humberside 104 34 34 36
18 50 Andrew Harding Humberside 102 36 36 30
19 49 Dougie Grant Humberside 100 32 34 34
20 66 James Fletcher South Yorkshire 90 32 30 28
21 76 James Duffy West Yorkshire 0



Team Results Humberside (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 662 532 60 70

2 Humberside 611 491 70 50

3 North Yorkshire 555 495 0 60

4 South Yorkshire 514 474 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Dougie Grant 4LR 54.4 54.4 10 32
49 Dougie Grant SB 62 62 9 34
49 Dougie Grant STJ 4.88 5.02 0.00 5.02 9 34
50 Andrew Harding 4LR 51.2 51.2 8 36
50 Andrew Harding S 5.93 5.44 5.86 5.93 8 36
50 Andrew Harding STJ 4.94 4.72 4.82 4.94 11 30
51 Tom Atkin 4LR 46.1 46.1 2 48
51 Tom Atkin SB 70 70 1 50
51 Tom Atkin SLJ 2.45 2.28 2.38 2.45 1= 49
52 Kelvin Arnott 2LR 26.4 26.4 9 34
52 Kelvin Arnott S 5.51 5.41 5.34 5.51 9 34
52 Kelvin Arnott STJ 5.28 5.08 5.26 5.28 8 36
53 John Clark 2LR 21.8 21.8 1 50
53 John Clark SB 68 68 4= 43
53 John Clark SLJ 2.30 2.32 2.38 2.38 3= 45



Team Results North Yorkshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 662 532 60 70

2 Humberside 611 491 70 50

3 North Yorkshire 555 495 0 60

4 South Yorkshire 514 474 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
56 Callum Postoyaiko 4LR 52.4 52.4 9 34
56 Callum Postoyaiko SB 69 69 2= 47
56 Callum Postoyaiko STJ 6.04 6.20 6.14 6.20 5 42
57 Jordon Ineson 2LR 24.0 24.0 7= 37
57 Jordon Ineson S 5.34 6.07 0.00 6.07 7 38
57 Jordon Ineson SLJ 1.80 1.90 2.10 2.10 8 36
58 Scott Reddick 2LR 22.1 22.1 2 48
58 Scott Reddick S 7.93 0.00 7.83 7.93 4= 43
58 Scott Reddick SLJ 2.10 2.18 2.30 2.30 6 40
59 Alex Millegon 4LR 50.1 50.1 5 42
59 Alex Millegon SB 65 65 7 38
59 Alex Millegon STJ 5.00 4.98 4.96 5.00 10 32
60 Jack Thomson 2LR 22.5 22.5 3= 45
60 Jack Thomson SB 64 64 8 36
60 Jack Thomson STJ 6.96 6.96 0.00 6.96 2 48



Team Results South Yorkshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 662 532 60 70

2 Humberside 611 491 70 50

3 North Yorkshire 555 495 0 60

4 South Yorkshire 514 474 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
63 Joseph Larkins 4LR 46.7 46.7 3 46
63 Joseph Larkins S 9.99 11.06 0.00 11.06 2 48
63 Joseph Larkins STJ 5.96 6.18 6.32 6.32 4 44
64 Aiden Law 2LR 24.0 24.0 7= 37
64 Aiden Law S 11.03 11.56 11.78 11.78 1 50
64 Aiden Law SLJ 2.30 2.40 2.45 2.45 1= 49
65 Aaron Ashmore 4LR 50.9 50.9 7 38
65 Aaron Ashmore SB 57 57 10 32
65 Aaron Ashmore STJ 5.50 5.64 5.92 5.92 6 40
66 James Fletcher 2LR 30.5 30.5 10 32
66 James Fletcher SB 31 31 11 30
66 James Fletcher STJ 4.04 0.00 4.48 4.48 12 28



Team Results West Yorkshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 662 532 60 70

2 Humberside 611 491 70 50

3 North Yorkshire 555 495 0 60

4 South Yorkshire 514 474 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
70 Jason Taylor 2LR 22.8 22.8 5 42
70 Jason Taylor S 8.14 8.98 0.00 8.98 3 46
70 Jason Taylor STJ 5.46 5.90 7.00 7.00 1 50
71 Joshua Armitage 4LR 42.7 42.7 1 50
71 Joshua Armitage S 6.60 5.68 6.24 6.60 6 40
71 Joshua Armitage SLJ 2.15 2.06 2.20 2.20 7 38
72 Dyon Whiteley 4LR 49.9 49.9 4 44
72 Dyon Whiteley S 0.00 7.56 7.93 7.93 4= 43
72 Dyon Whiteley SLJ 2.10 2.25 2.38 2.38 3= 45
73 Thomas Scott 4LR 50.4 50.4 6 40
73 Thomas Scott SB 69 69 2= 47
73 Thomas Scott STJ 5.86 5.90 5.84 5.90 7 38
74 Daniel Lyness 2LR 22.5 22.5 3= 45
74 Daniel Lyness SB 68 68 4= 43
74 Daniel Lyness STJ 6.18 6.50 6.50 6.50 3 46
75 James Swinton 2LR 23.1 23.1 6 40
75 James Swinton SB 67 67 6 40
75 James Swinton SLJ 2.20 2.30 2.36 2.36 5 42



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Humberside sky 53 John Clark 21.8 50
2 North Yorkshire green 58 Scott Reddick 22.1 48

3= North Yorkshire green 60 Jack Thomson 22.5 45
3= West Yorkshire red 74 Daniel Lyness 22.5 45
5 West Yorkshire red 70 Jason Taylor 22.8 42
6 West Yorkshire red 75 James Swinton 23.1 40

7= North Yorkshire green 57 Jordon Ineson 24.0 37
7= South Yorkshire orange 64 Aiden Law 24.0 37
9 Humberside sky 52 Kelvin Arnott 26.4 34

10 South Yorkshire orange 66 James Fletcher 30.5 32



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 71 Joshua Armitage 42.7 50
2 Humberside sky 51 Tom Atkin 46.1 48
3 South Yorkshire orange 63 Joseph Larkins 46.7 46
4 West Yorkshire red 72 Dyon Whiteley 49.9 44
5 North Yorkshire green 59 Alex Millegon 50.1 42
6 West Yorkshire red 73 Thomas Scott 50.4 40
7 South Yorkshire orange 65 Aaron Ashmore 50.9 38
8 Humberside sky 50 Andrew Harding 51.2 36
9 North Yorkshire green 56 Callum Postoyaiko 52.4 34

10 Humberside sky 49 Dougie Grant 54.4 32



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Humberside sky 1:35.1 0.0 1:35.1 70.0
2 04 West Yorkshire red 1:39.4 0.0 1:39.4 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire red 1:30.2 0.0 1:30.2 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire green 1:30.3 0.0 1:30.3 60.0
3 01 Humberside sky 1:37.8 0.0 1:37.8 50.0
4 03 South Yorkshire orange 1:44.8 0.0 1:44.8 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 South Yorkshire orange 64 Aiden Law 11.78 50
2 South Yorkshire orange 63 Joseph Larkins 11.06 48
3 West Yorkshire red 70 Jason Taylor 8.98 46

4= North Yorkshire green 58 Scott Reddick 7.93 43
4= West Yorkshire red 72 Dyon Whiteley 7.93 43
6 West Yorkshire red 71 Joshua Armitage 6.60 40
7 North Yorkshire green 57 Jordon Ineson 6.07 38
8 Humberside sky 50 Andrew Harding 5.93 36
9 Humberside sky 52 Kelvin Arnott 5.51 34



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Humberside sky 51 Tom Atkin 70 50
2= North Yorkshire green 56 Callum Postoyaiko 69 47
2= West Yorkshire red 73 Thomas Scott 69 47
4= Humberside sky 53 John Clark 68 43
4= West Yorkshire red 74 Daniel Lyness 68 43
6 West Yorkshire red 75 James Swinton 67 40
7 North Yorkshire green 59 Alex Millegon 65 38
8 North Yorkshire green 60 Jack Thomson 64 36
9 Humberside sky 49 Dougie Grant 62 34

10 South Yorkshire orange 65 Aaron Ashmore 57 32
11 South Yorkshire orange 66 James Fletcher 31 30



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1= Humberside sky 51 Tom Atkin 2.45 49
1= South Yorkshire orange 64 Aiden Law 2.45 49
3= Humberside sky 53 John Clark 2.38 45
3= West Yorkshire red 72 Dyon Whiteley 2.38 45
5 West Yorkshire red 75 James Swinton 2.36 42
6 North Yorkshire green 58 Scott Reddick 2.30 40
7 West Yorkshire red 71 Joshua Armitage 2.20 38
8 North Yorkshire green 57 Jordon Ineson 2.10 36



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 70 Jason Taylor 7.00 50
2 North Yorkshire green 60 Jack Thomson 6.96 48
3 West Yorkshire red 74 Daniel Lyness 6.50 46
4 South Yorkshire orange 63 Joseph Larkins 6.32 44
5 North Yorkshire green 56 Callum Postoyaiko 6.20 42
6 South Yorkshire orange 65 Aaron Ashmore 5.92 40
7 West Yorkshire red 73 Thomas Scott 5.90 38
8 Humberside sky 52 Kelvin Arnott 5.28 36
9 Humberside sky 49 Dougie Grant 5.02 34

10 North Yorkshire green 59 Alex Millegon 5.00 32
11 Humberside sky 50 Andrew Harding 4.94 30
12 South Yorkshire orange 66 James Fletcher 4.48 28
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